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The following students are shortlisted for inter-college migration: 
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Examination RolI 

Number 

Notice: Shortlisted students for Migration 2024 

23348202300 
Name 

23346219832 Meenal 

Barkha Negi 

23345224760 Rajat Kumar Maurya 
Gaurav Singh 

23048501120 Adhikari 

23346215691 Jyoti 

23345222209 Lucky Singh 
23084505005 

23033510034 Khushboo Dhawan 

Anushka Sharma 

23345150237 Abhay Kumar Mehta 

23033510071 Khushi Dhawan 

23345150035 Vicky Pagarani 

23346004744 Bhumika Pokhriyal 

23007516014 

23063511028 Nitesh Kumar 

23063511031 Piyush 

23007527054 

Mahvish 
23345106421 Anish Khan 

Urooj Fatma 
23345104091 Kunal Chaudhary 

23007527048 Ishika Kapoor 
23346109135 Rohini 
23345106192 Dishant Chauhan 
23346120397 Vanshika Parashar 

YEARS 
1922-2022 

23345108748 Swastik Choudhary 
23081503036 Aman Rajbhar 
23074503078 Ekanshi Tyagi 

Course 

September 23, 2024 

(fttt aftn) 

B.A Program (Hindi (Minor) + History (Major) 
B.A Program (History (Minor) + Political Science 
(Major) 
B.A Program (History (Minor) + Political Science 

(Major) 
B.A Program (History (Minor) + Political Science 

(Major) 
B.A Program (History (Minor) + Political Science 

(Major) 
B.A Program (History (Minor) + Political Science 

(Major) 
B.A. (H) Applied Psychology 

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS COURSE) 
ECONOMICS 
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS COURSE) 
ECONOMICS 
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS COURSE) 
ECONOMICS 
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS COURSE) 
ECONOMICS 
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS COURSE) 
ENGLISH 

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS COURSE) 
ENGLISH 
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS COURSE) 
ENGLISH 

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS COURSE) 
HINDI 

Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) Political Science 
Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) Political Science 
Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) Political Science 
Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) Political Science 

Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) Political Science 
Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) Political Science 
Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) Political Science 
Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) Political Science 

Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) Political Science 
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 
BACHELOR OF COMMEROCE 

CGPA 

6.91 

8.09 

7.82 

7.64 

7.59 

6.95 

8.23 

8.18 

8.05 

7.86 

7.5 

7.14 

7.09 

6.91 

7 

8.18 
8.05 

7.82 
7.77 
7.59 

7.41 

7.23 

6.95 
6.91 
7.91 

7.55 

23058527049 Puneet Chaudhary 
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Examination Roll 
Number 

23341503010 Anjali 
23074503156 Rahul 
23010503219 Vishu Goyal 
23010503102 Kristhna Kashyap 
23345302731 Shaan Rana 
23346300998 Sakshi Sharma 
23007503059 Ritu Kumari 
23010503097 Kartikeyan Sood 

Name 

23033504037 Rhea Kapoor 

23033504015 Heer Tolani 

23077504019 Chetan 

23074504070 Vinay Kumar 

23074504057 Sarthak Singh 

Kindly Note: 

23031504023 Bhawana Mavi 

23345406861 Anshu Awasthi 

23058590029 Ishani Anand 
23035563005 Ajay Kumar Maurya 

4) Class XIl Marksheet 
5) Class X certificate 

Course 
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (HONOURS 

COURSE) 
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (HONOURS 

COURSE) 
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (HONOURS 

COURSE) 

Prof. Rasdl Singh 
Principaeasy i napal 

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (HONOURS 

COURSE) 

u tdRamanujan Cllege 
fae frvafaure/University of Delhi O1AOr, frv-110019/Kalkaj, New 

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (HONOURS 

COURSE) 

The shortlisted students need to collect NOC from the Student Dealing Window of 

Ramanujan College and then need to submit the following documents: 

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (HONOURS 

COURSE) 

1) No objection certificate from the current college for migration 

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (HONOURS 

COURSE) 

2) Attested first year Marksheet from current college 

Bachelor of Management Studies(BMS) 

3) College leaving certificate from the current college 

Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 

1. Admission is subject to verification of documents and CGPA claimed. 

2. Mere shortlisted doesn't give the applicant any confirmation. 

3. Seats are be allocated as per merit of the applicant and availability. 

4. Shortlisted applicants need to submit documents within the time allotted. 

5. Shotlisted applicants need to submit documents within the time allotted. There will be no extension. 

CGPA 

7.5 

7.5 

7.5 

7.18 

7.14 
7.09 

6.95 
6.91 
6.91 

8.95 

Verify and submit the documents to the course Dealing Assistant on the dealing window at Ramanujan College by 4 

PM September 24, 2024 (Tuesday). Migration charges of Rs. 3000/- is applicable in addition to college course fees. 

8.23 

8.05 

75 

7.18 

7.14 

7 

6.95 

7.5 

6. Make sure you fulfil all the necessary eligibility conditions and carn complete all the formalities within the 

stipulated time. Ramanujan College cannot be held responsible in case your migration at Ramanujan College is 

not approved due to non-fulfilment of any eligibility condition or migration formality. 

23074503008 Adithya Krishnan 
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