# RAMANUJAN COLLEGE

Accredited Grade 'A++ (3.71)' by NAAC (University of Delhi)
C.R. Park Main Road, Block H,
Kalkaji, New Delhi-110 019
ISO 9001:2008 Certified Organisation



# रामानुजन महाविद्यालय

नैक द्वारा मान्यता प्राप्त ग्रेड ए++ (३.७१) (दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय) सी आर पार्क, मुख्य सडक, ब्लॉक एच, कालकाजी, नई दिल्ली- ११००१६ आई एस ओ ६००१२००६ प्रमाणित संगठन

#### September 23, 2024

Notice: Shortlisted students for Migration 2024

### The following students are shortlisted for inter-college migration:

S.NO.	Examination Roll Number	Name	Course	CGPA
1	23348202300	Barkha Negi	B.A Program (Hindi (Minor) + History (Major))	6.91
2	23346219832	Meenal	B.A Program (History (Minor) + Political Science	8.09
3	23345224760	Rajat Kumar Maurya	B.A Program (History (Minor) + Political Science	7.82
4	23048501120	Gaurav Singh Adhikari	B.A Program (History (Minor) + Political Science (Major))	7.64
5	23346215691	Jyoti	B.A Program (History (Minor) + Political Science (Major))	7.59
6	23345222209	Lucky Singh	B.A Program (History (Minor) + Political Science (Major))	6.95
7	23084505005	Anushka Sharma	B.A. (H) Applied Psychology	8.23
8	23033510034	Khushboo Dhawan	BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS COURSE) ECONOMICS	8.18
9	23345150237	Abhay Kumar Mehta	BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS COURSE) ECONOMICS	8.05
10	23033510071	Khushi Dhawan	BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS COURSE) ECONOMICS	7.86
11	23345150035	Vicky Pagarani	BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS COURSE) ECONOMICS	7.5
12	23346004744	Bhumika Pokhriyal	BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS COURSE) ENGLISH	7.14
13	23063511028	Nitesh Kumar	BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS COURSE) ENGLISH	7.09
14	23063511031	Piyush	BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS COURSE) ENGLISH	6.91
15			BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS COURSE) HINDI	7
16		Anish Khan	Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) Political Science	8.18
17		Urooj Fatma	Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) Political Science	8.05
18		Kunal Chaudhary	Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) Political Science	7.82
19		Ishika Kapoor	Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) Political Science	7.77
20	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	Rohini	Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) Political Science	7.59
21		Dishant Chauhan	Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) Political Science	7.41
22		Vanshika Parashar	Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) Political Science	7.23
23		THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) Political Science	6.95
24			Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) Political Science	6.91
25			BACHELOR OF COMMERCE	7.91
26	23074503078	Ekanshi Tyagi	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE	7.55



1	Examination Roll Number	Name	Course	CGPA 7.5
S.NO. 27	23341503010	Anjali	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE	7.5
28	23074503156	Rahul	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE	7.5
29	23010503219	Vishu Goyal	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE	7.18
30	23010503102	Krishna Kashyap	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE	7.14
31	23345302731	Shaan Rana	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE	7.09
32	23346300998	Sakshi Sharma	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE	6.95
33	23007503059	Ritu Kumari	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE	6.91
34	23010503097	Kartikeyan Sood	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE	6.91
35	23074503008	Adithya Krishnan	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (HONOURS	8.95
36	23033504037	Rhea Kapoor	COURSE) BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (HONOURS	8.23
37	23033504015	Heer Tolani	COURSE) BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (HONOURS	8.05
38	23077504019	Chetan	COURSE) BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (HONOURS	7.5
39	23074504070	Vinay Kumar	COURSE) BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (HONOURS	7.18
40	23074504057	Sarthak Singh	COURSE) BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (HONOURS	7.14
41	23031504023	Bhawana Mavi	COURSE) BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (HONOURS	7
42	23345406861	Anshu Awasthi	COURSE)  Bachelor of Management Studies(BMS)  Mathematics	6.95
43	23058590029	Ishani Anand	Bachelor of Management Octavise) Mathematics	7.5
44		Ajay Kumar Maurya	Bachelor of Science (Horizona 4	

# The shortlisted students need to collect NOC from the Student Dealing Window of Ramanujan College and then need to submit the following documents:

- 1) No objection certificate from the current college for migration
- 2) Attested first year Marksheet from current college
- 3) College leaving certificate from the current college
- 4) Class XII Marksheet

Verify and submit the documents to the course Dealing Assistant on the dealing window at Ramanujan College by 4 PM September 24, 2024 (Tuesday). Migration charges of Rs. 3000/- is applicable in addition to college course fees.

#### Kindly Note:

- 1. Admission is subject to verification of documents and CGPA claimed.
- 2. Mere shortlisted doesn't give the applicant any confirmation.
- 3. Seats are be allocated as per merit of the applicant and availability.
- 4. Shortlisted applicants need to submit documents within the time allotted.
- 5. Shortlisted applicants need to submit documents within the time allotted. There will be no extension.
- 6. Make sure you fulfil all the necessary eligibility conditions and can complete all the formalities within the stipulated time. Ramanujan College cannot be held responsible in case your migration at Ramanujan College is not approved due to non-fulfillment of any eligibility condition or migration formality.

। र-त्रायायः, molesage immolpal नुजन कॉलेज/Ramanujan College दिल्ली विश्वविधालय/University of Delhi कालकाजी, नई दिल्ली—110019/Kalkaji, New Delhi-110019